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Q1 What is your current position?

Answered: 13 Skipped: 0

a) Foundation
Year 1

b) Foundation
Year 2

c) Academic
Clinical Fellow

d) Clinical
Lecturer

e) Senior
University o...

f)ST1

Other (please
specify)
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

a) Foundation Year 1 0.00%

b) Foundation Year 2 15.38%

¢) Academic Clinical Fellow 30.77%

d) Clinical Lecturer 0.00%

e) Senior University or NHS staff 0.00%

f) ST1 0.00%

Other (please specify) 53.85%

TOTAL

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE

1 ST3 2/7/2022 10:04 AM
2 Specialty Doctor 2/5/2022 11:14 AM
3 hon clin fellow 1/28/2022 8:11 AM
4 PhD student (taking OOP at ST4) 1/26/2022 4:01 PM
5 post doc fellow 1/26/2022 3:22 PM
6 ST3 1/24/2022 5:46 PM
7 Pathology lecturer 1/24/2022 7:29 AM
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Q2 Generally, Inspiring the Next Generation was well organised

Answered: 13 Skipped: 0

a) Definitely
Agree

b) Mostly Agree -

c) Neither
agree nor...

e) Mostly
Disagree

f) Definitely

g) Not relevant

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

ANSWER CHOICES

a) Definitely Agree

b) Mostly Agree

c¢) Neither agree nor disagree
e) Mostly Disagree

f) Definitely

g) Not relevant

Other (please specify)
TOTAL

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)

There are no responses.

2/12

60%

70%

80% 90%

RESPONSES
84.62%

15.38%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

100%

11

13

DATE



Virtual National Academic Trainees' Network Meeting (19), 24 January SurveyMonkey

2022 - INSPIRING THE NEXT GENERATION

Q3 | am clear of the aims of Inspiring the Next Generation

Answered: 13 Skipped: 0

a) Definitely
Agree

b) Mostly Agree

c) Neither
agree nor...

e) Mostly
Disagree

f) Definitely

g) Not relevant

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

ANSWER CHOICES

a) Definitely Agree

b) Mostly Agree

c¢) Neither agree nor disagree
e) Mostly Disagree

f) Definitely

g) Not relevant

Other (please specify)
TOTAL

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)

There are no responses.
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61.54% 8
30.77% 4
7.69% 1
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
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Q4 Types of grants

Answered: 13 Skipped: 0

a) Dr Sophie
Hyndman, NIHR

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

B Low e 0 04
W 5 (High)
1 (Low) 2 3 4 5 (HIGH) TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
a) Dr Sophie Hyndman, NIHR 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 38.46% 61.54%
0 0 0 5 8 13 4.62

# COMMENTS

clear, welk structuren, very helpful

Comprehensive overview - very helpful
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DATE
1/28/2022 8:12 AM
1/25/2022 11:07 AM
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a) Professor
Gareth Thoma...

Answered: 13

Q5 Grant writing

Skipped: 0
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0% 10%

. 1 (Low)
@ s High)

a) Professor Gareth Thomas, University of
Southampton

# COMMENTS
1 inspiring, clear, very helpful
2 Excellent talk!
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30.77%  69.23%
4 9 13
DATE

1/28/2022 8:12 AM
1/24/2022 5:51 PM
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Q6 Grant Q&A

Answered: 13 Skipped: 0

Dr Sophie
Hyndman, NIHR

Professor
Gareth Thoma...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%

B ow [ P s o
@ 5 (High)
1 2 3 4
(Low)
Dr Sophie Hyndman, NIHR 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%  30.77%
0 0 0 4
Professor Gareth Thomas, University of 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%  30.77%
Southampton 0 0 0 4
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Q7 Collaborations: pearls & pitfalls

Answered: 13 Skipped: 0

a) Professor
Sir Nicholas...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

B ow [ P s [ K
W 5 (High)
1 (Low) 2 3 4 5 (HIGH) TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
a) Professor Sir Nicholas Wright 7.69% 0.00% 0.00% 23.08% 69.23%
1 0 0 3 9 13 4.46

# COMMENTS DATE
1 | disagree that being agressive is an appropriate approach in any situation 1/26/2022 5:16 PM
2 very enjoyable talk 1/26/2022 3:23 PM
3 Excellent lecture - really interesting to have a lot of insight into managing collaborations 1/25/2022 11:07 AM
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Q8 Planning for an effective teaching session: a practical approach

Answered: 13 Skipped: 0

a) Dr Paul
Matthews,...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

B Low e s 04
W 5 (High)
1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
(Low) (HIGH)
a) Dr Paul Matthews, University of 0.00% 0.00% 7.69%  30.77% 61.54%
Warwick 0 0 1 4 8 13 4.54
# COMMENTS DATE
1 Very well prepared. Useful strategies given for handling online groups 1/25/2022 11:07 AM
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Q9 How to network effectively

Answered: 12  Skipped: 1

a) Prof Heike

Grabsch,...
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%
B Low [ P k! |
0 5 High
1(Low) 2 & 4 5(HIGH) TOTAL
a) Prof Heike Grabsch, University of Leeds 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%  25.00% 75.00%
0 0 0 3 9 12
# COMMENTS
1 Great tips for getting the ball rolling on talking and networking.
2 Well structured and encouraging! It was very useful to remind ourselves that the networking

skills are not something we are born with but something we work on and improve constantly.
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1/25/2022 11:07 AM
1/24/2022 5:51 PM
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Q10 How to avoid burnout

Answered: 12  Skipped: 1

a) Dr Bill
Mitchell
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%
B Low e 0 04
0 5 (High
1(LOwW) 2 3 4 5 (HIGH) TOTAL
a) Dr Bill Mitchell 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 41.67% 58.33%
0 0 0 5 7 12
# COMMENTS
1 Exceptional speaker. The best talk of the day. Really engaging and helpful
2 This was a very engaging talk! Thanks for including this topic as it covered concepts and

ideas | was not familiar with.
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DATE
1/25/2022 11:07 AM
1/24/2022 5:51 PM
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Q11 "Speed dating" - networking session

Answered: 10  Skipped: 3

(no label)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

B Low e 0 04
@ s (High)
1 (LOW) 2 3 4 5 (HIGH) TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE

(no label) 0.00% 10.00% 30.00% 20.00% 40.00%

0 1 3 2 4 10 3.90
# COMMENTS DATE
1 was unable tot attend 1/28/2022 8:12 AM
2 Very few people turned up 1/25/2022 11:07 AM
3 | could not attend. 1/24/2022 5:51 PM
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Q12 This space has been left blank for any further comments

Answered: 2 Skipped: 11

RESPONSES DATE
Thank you for great meeting 1/28/2022 8:12 AM
This was an excellent event! Thank you very much for organising this. 1/24/2022 5:51 PM
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